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Sunday, Jan 13 2019 British Airways - BA750  Confirmed 

14:25 Depart London, Heathrow ECONOMY 

  Terminal 5 Non-Stop  

Sunday, Jan 13 2019     

17:05 Arrive Basel, Basel EuroAirport Swiss Journey Time: 0:00 

  Terminal Main Airline Booking Reference: JRISLV 

  Baggage Information 
Click here to view airline baggage policy 

   

Travelling On :   

Remarks SEATS ALLOCATED UPON CHECK IN 
1 X HAND 1 X HOLD LUGGAGE INCLUDED 

Sunday, Jan 13 2019  NOVOTEL BASEL CITY  Conf No: 701028431 

Check In:  Sunday, Jan 13 2019 at 00:00 AM  Rooms: 1 Nights: 1  

Location:  GROSSPETERSTRASSE 12 
BASEL 
4052 
CH 

   

Check Out:  Monday, Jan 14 2019 before 00:00 AM     

Rate:  GBP  (Approx Total : GBP )     

Monday, Jan 14 2019 British Airways – BA749  Confirmed 

17:55 Depart Basel, Basel EuroAirport Swiss ECONOMY 

  Terminal Main Non-Stop  

Monday, Jan 14 2019     

18:35 Arrive London, Heathrow Journey Time: 0:00 

  Terminal 5 Airline Booking Reference: JRISLV 

  Baggage Information 
Click here to view airline baggage policy 

   

Travelling On :   

Remarks SEATS ALLOCATED UPON CHECK IN 
1 X HAND 1 X HOLD LUGGAGE INCLUDED 
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Sunday, Mar 10 2019 British Airways - BA752  Confirmed 

07:25 Depart London, Heathrow WORLD TRAVELLER 

  Terminal 5 Non-Stop  

Sunday, Mar 10 2019     

10:00 Arrive Basel, Basel EuroAirport Swiss Journey Time: 1:35 

  Terminal Main Airline Booking Reference: QSS89D 

  Baggage Information 
Click here to view airline baggage policy 

Baggage Allowance: 1PC  

E Ticket Number(s): 1253196945176 

Travelling On : Airbus Industrie A319  

Seats : 9C Aisle  (Confirmed)   

Special Requests :  Ticket Numbers (E-tickets) 1253196945176C1  (Confirmed)  

Services :  
   

Sunday, Mar 10 2019  NOVOTEL BASEL CITY  Conf No: 218-627937 

Check In:  Sunday, Mar 10 2019 at 00:00 AM  Rooms: 1 Nights: 1  

Location:  CL GROSSPETERSTRASSE 12  
BASEL 
SWITZERLAND 
4052 
41613066868 

   

Check Out:  Monday, Mar 11 2019 before 00:00 AM     

Rate:  GBP  (Approx Total : GBP )     

Monday, Mar 11 2019 British Airways - BA749  Confirmed 

17:55 Depart Basel, Basel EuroAirport Swiss WORLD TRAVELLER 

  Terminal Main Non-Stop  

Monday, Mar 11 2019     

18:35 Arrive London, Heathrow Journey Time: 1:40 

  Terminal 5 Airline Booking Reference: QSS89D 
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: PAY NOW ROOM ONLY INCL WIFI NON‐REFUNDABLE 
INCLUDES WIFI 
     CHF         PER NIGHT STARTING 12 MAY FOR 1 NIGHT 
                 SUB TOTAL FOR STAY 
                 APPROX TOTAL INCL ALL KNOWN TAXES/FEES 
 
 
********** 
SWISSOTEL LE PLAZA 
ADDRESS:   MESSEPLATZ 25              PHONE:    41 61 555 33 33 
           BASEL CH 4005              FAX:    41 44 317 33 59 
THANK YOU FOR BOOKING WITH US 
 
*RATE* 
  THIS RATE APPLIES TO  1  ADULTS  PLUS TAXES AND SURCHARGES 
    
                ROOM ONLY ‐ NON REFUNDABLE ‐ 
                SAVE 10  ‐ ADVANCE SAVER 
  ADVANCE SAVER INCLUDING 3.7PCT VAT AND SERVICE CHARGE. A 
  DEPOSIT OF 100PCT IS CHARGED TO THE CREDIT CARD GIVEN AT TIME 
  OF BOOKING AND IS NON‐REFUNDABLE IN CASE OF CANCELLATION. 
  LOCAL TAX IS ADDITIONAL AT CHF 4.00 PER PERSON/DAY. 
     CHF         PER NIGHT STARTING 12 MAY FOR 1 NIGHT 
                 TOTAL  STARTING 12 MAY FOR 1 NIGHT 
 
 
 
 
Kind Regards 
 

Senior Business Travel Consultant  















      
   

    
       

                          
                    

 
                              
    













Travel Departure Information 1
Basel Airport Drop Off 1
Additional Registrant Information
- Arrival Date: 29/06/2019
- Arrival Pickup Time: 11:00
- Arrival Ref - flight#: BA752
- Departure Date: 30/06/2019
- Departure Time: 18:40
- Departure Ref - flight#: BA755
- Name of self-booked hotel: novotel basel city
For those who have booked the hotel via this online platform, the entry acts as
hotel confirmation. No further confirmation will be sent unless specifically
requested.

Disclaimer

This e-mail message and any attachments (“message”) may contain confidential, privileged or proprietary information and is
intended solely for the use of the named recipient(s). If you are not the intended recipient, you may not disclose, copy, distribute or
retain any part of this message. If you have received this message in error, please inform the sender immediately by return e-mail
and delete this message from your system. The BIS is not liable for any error in the content of this message and does not represent
that it is uncorrupted and/or free of viruses. Views expressed in this message are those of the author and may not reflect those of
the BIS.

By exchanging e-mails with the BIS it is understood that the BIS may collect, store and further use e-mail addresses and other
personal information which may be provided therein. The BIS will treat such information as confidential.
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Saturday, Jun 29 2019 BA - BA752  Confirmed 

08:25 Depart London, Heathrow ECONOMY 

  Terminal 5 Non-Stop  

Saturday, Jun 29 2019     

11:00 Arrive Basel, Basel EuroAirport Swiss Journey Time: 1:30 approx.  

  Terminal Main Airline Booking Reference: LSNIYE 

  Baggage Information 
Click here to view airline baggage policy 

   

Travelling On :   

Saturday, Jun 29 2019  NOVOTEL BASEL CITY  Conf No: SH7607375 

Check In:  Saturday, Jun 29 2019 at 14:00 PM  Rooms: 1 Nights: 1  

Location:  GROSSPETERSTRASSE 12 
BASEL 
4052 
CH 

   

Check Out:  Sunday, Jun 30 2019 before 12:00 PM     

Rate:  GBP (Approx Total : GBP )     

Sunday, Jun 30 2019 BA -BA755  Confirmed 

18:40 Depart Basel, Basel EuroAirport Swiss ECONOMY 

  Terminal Main Non-Stop  

Sunday, Jun 30 2019     

19:20 Arrive London, Heathrow Journey Time: 1:30 

  Terminal 5 Airline Booking Reference: LSNIYE 

  Baggage Information 
Click here to view airline baggage policy 

   

Travelling On :   

FARE TICKETS AND CONDITIONS 























     

    

   

     

       

                
        

                    
                         

                           
                       

     

                        
           




	Document 1
	Document 2
	Document 3
	Document 4
	Document 5
	Document 6
	Document 7
	Document 8
	Document 9
	Document 10
	Document 11
	Document 12
	Document 13
	Document 14
	Document 15
	Document 16
	Document 17
	Document 18



